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Republic of the Philippines . '~.2D. 2.02'2

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS
CENTRAL OFFICE

Manila

DEC 9 202l
DEPARTMENT ORDER ) SUBJECT: 95th Upgrading of Rank of Accredited26 6 ~ DPWH Project Engineers and Inspectors

NO. )

Series of 2022 41Q.I'loI2Q
Pursuant to the provisions of the Revised Guidelines on the Accreditation and Assignment of
DPWH Project Engineers and Inspectors under Department Order Nos. 115 and 95, Series of
2018 and 2021, respectively, the following accredited Project Engineers and Inspectors are
hereby upgraded to the classification rank indicated opposite their names:

Project Engineer II
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer II
Project Inspector II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Junior Project Engineer
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Junior Project Engineer
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Junior Project Engineer
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Junior Project Engineer
Project Engineer I

NAME

1. CASTILLO, BUDDY S.
2. LEYSA, CARLO JOHN M.
3. LIMGAS, ABDULLAH M.
4. MANUG, MA. FE S.
5. MaNILLA, JUAN PAULO M.
6. OLAVERE, BOBBY G.
7. PEREZ, LYNIE FE M.
8. RICABLANCA, DANDY C.
9. SANTIAGO, JAY CHRISTIAN S.
10. SEVILLA, ALFREDO A.
11. SUMAGANG, ARLYN S.
12. ABANES, NOECELA.
13. ABIERAS, ORLY R.
14. ACOB, NOEL B.
15. ADRINEDA, BELEN A.
16. ALFEREZ, GRETA B.
17. ANa LA, JOVY E.
18. ANTALAN, JOSEPH M.
19. ARIZA, RUBYLYN J..
20. ATIENZA, DIANNE JEAN D.
21. CABO, JUELYN E.
22. CACERES, ROSENBERGS.
23. CORBITA, CRIS VINCENT C.
24. DIAZ, JOSEPH D.
25. FELICES, CHRISTIAN B.
26. FERNAN, NAPOLEONANGELO B.
27. GONZALES, VF BARNICK P.
28. GUERRERO, NICANOR B.
29. LIMBONA~ SHANOLLAH B.
30. LLAMAS, FERDINAND R.
31. LOR, ARTHUR NOEL A.
32. MAGADAN, FEBEGRACEA.
33. MATILLANO, LAEDIE S.
34. MELLOMIDA, ARJAY NINO S.
35. MaNILLA, JUNELETT V.
36. NUEVAS, NOLI LEMON M.
37. OMADLEY, ALEXANDER C.

\

FROM
CLASSIFICATION

TO
Project Engineer III
Project Engineer III
Project Engineer III
Project Engineer III
Project Engineer III
Project Engineer III
Project Engineer III
Project Engineer III
Project Engineer III
Project Engineer III
Project Engineer III
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
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FROM TO

38.
39.
40.
4l.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
5l.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
6l.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
7l.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
8l.
82.

OSENA, RYAN DALE A.
PIANO, BRAULIO JR. P.
RAGUDO, BRIAN PAUL S.
RICABLANCA, HAZEL R.
RUFINO, DYAN LORANE M.
SUMALING, ANTHONY P.
TERO, ERNESTO JR. D.
TEVES, RONALDO B.
YEPIS, ARCHE R.
ADINO, RAMIR E.
AGRAVANTE, JOEL C.
ARIAS, MA. ALENI D.
ASNA, JASPER T.
BABIA, CYNTHIA P.
BARRIENTOS, MANUEL B.
BETE, IVI MAY C.
CABO, PAULO MIGUEL L.
CRUZ, ROBERTO P.
DELICANO, MA. ANA ISABEL B.
ESCALADA, EDWIN J.
FADUL, NEMIELYN A.
FERNANDEZ, CYBILLE ALEXA A.
FLORES, RENIA CRISELDA C.
GALGAO, PAUL OLIVER T.
LOPEZ, JEFFERSON N.
MANALO, VINCE REN JAY R.
MIPARANUM, WILGER JOVY B.
NIONES, RAYMUND G.
NUNAG, ROBERTO C.
PAGUNURAN, CLINTON P.
PERDIO, JOIADA D..
PEREZ, CHERRY MAE S.
PERFINAN, NIEL ADRIAN P.
PERILLA, ZANNY JAY Z.
POBADORA, JOERAISA C.
RAYMUNDO, MICHAEL JOHN R.
TATING, MARK ANTHONY S.
TUPAZ, MARLON A.
VELUZ, BOB JAYSON D.
VILLALOBOS, JOSE CRISOSTOMO M.
VILLANUEVA, JHAY BERT P.
VISPERAS, ROGELIO JR. M.
APDIAN, NEUANE G.
BAUTISTA, MARILES G.
CORDERO, JONATHAN M.

Project Engineer I
Project j:ngineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Project Inspector I
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Project Inspector I
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer
Project Inspector
Project Inspector
Project Inspector

Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Junior Project Engineer
Junior Pr . gineer
Junio roject E gineer
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83.
84.

PEREZ, RHEA M.
VALIENTE, PRUDENCIO V.

Project Inspector
Project ,Inspector I

Junior Project Engineer
Junior Project Engineer

A new Certificate of Accreditation and a new Identification Card indicating the upgraded
classification rank shall be issued to each of the aforecited Project Engineer.

15.1 MGM/MLC

Departrrent of Public Works and Highways
Office of the Secretary
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